583618

)~

Vikan.
Cover for waste bag, (

Compact

The waste bag protection cover can be attached to the Vikan compact plus
cleaning trolleys. Equipped with pockets that can hold a mop box lid (681418) or
preparation lid (581310) when not in use. It also includes a flap lid to cover the
waste bag opening to restrict odours that could come from the waste bag. Made
from a coated textile material so that it can be easily cleaned with microfibre cloth.
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

583618

Polyester (PBT) PU
laminated

No

No

1 Pcs.

360 Pcs.

1 Pcs.

560 mm

340 mm

620 mm

0.5 kg

0.19 kg

0.19 kg

0.69 kg
5705025836188
15705025836185
63071090

Estonia



