Cover for waste bag, Compact





The waste bag protection cover can be attached to the Vikan compact plus cleaning trolleys. Equipped with pockets that can hold a mop box lid (581418) or preparation lid (581310) when not in use. It also includes a flap lid to cover the waste bag opening to restrict odours that could come from the waste bag. Made from a coated textile material so that it can be easily cleaned with microfibre cloth.

Technical Data

Item Number	583618
Material	Polyester (PBT) PU laminated
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials ¹	No
Complies with FDA RegulationI CFR 21 ¹	No
Box Quantity	1 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)	360 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	1 Pcs.
Box Length	560 mm
Box Width	340 mm
Box Height	620 mm
Net Weight	0.5 kg
Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)	0.19 kg
Tare total	0.19 kg
Gross Weight	0.69 kg
GTIN-13 Number	5705025836188
GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)	15705025836185
Customs Tariff No.	63071090
Country of origin	Estonia